
Linhas set/15 out/15 TOTAL

9102-1826
Vlr fatura: 
Diferença: Vlr 
Utilizado:

186,02                    
0,00                        

186,02

236,93                        
0,00                       

236,93

422,95                    
0,00                  

422,95

9122-8887
Vlr fatura: 
Diferença: Vlr 
Utilizado:

204,01                     
0,00                

204,01

205,56                 
0,00                   

205,56

409,57                           
0,00                  

409,57

9117-3066
Vlr fatura: 
Diferença: Vlr 
Utilizado:

189,20                     
0,00                     

189,20

216,09                  
0,00                    

216,09

405,29                        
0,00                 

405,29

9149-3455
Vlr fatura: 
Diferença: Vlr 
Utilizado:

184,88                 
0,00                  

184,88

198,83                          
0,00                   

198,83

383,71                  
0,00              

383,71

9106-6159
Vlr fatura: 
Diferença: Vlr 
Utilizado:

72,86                      
0,00                       

72,86

59,19                           
0,00                  

59,19

132,05                           
0,00                  

132,05
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